2024 Manitoba Opens

L6 2012

Num Name

0402 Preisentanz, Peyton
0401 Zarrillo, Sofia
0404 Burton, Alexa
0417 Lenton, Harper
0403 Nishi, Leah

0416 Johansen, Morgan
0414 Guenther, Logan
0405 George, Aubrey
0415 Hickman, Adrie

L6 2013

Num Name

0422 Merrifield, Lakyn
0408 Azore, Kenzie
0420 Slater, Kate

0421 Valyayeva, Mariya
0409 Azore, Miya

0406 Liwanag, Jaeden
0407 Michiels, Kendyl

L72007-2009

Num Name

0423 Reynolds, Mia
0418 Battershell, Chloe
0425 Brooks, Boe
0410 Fuller, Camryn
0424 Reimer, Aubrey

L72010-2012

Num Name

0411 Shaver, Storm
0419 White, Brooklynn
0412 Bilenky, Chloe
0413 Sim, Sabrina

March 23, 2024

Club/Team

Springers
Springers
Springers
Eagles
Springers
Eagles
Eagles
Kips
Eagles

Club/Team

Springers
Panthers
Springers
Springers
Panthers
Kips
Kips

Club/Team

Springers
Eagles
Tamarack
Panthers
Tamarack

Club/Team

Panthers
Eagles
Panthers
Prair. Reign

4:17:18 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.37510.0]1
9.25010.02
8.900 10.05
9.100 1004
9.12510.03
8.700 1007
8.1751009
8.400 1008
8.750 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10-02
8.350 1006T
8.800 10.04
8.95010.03
8.350 1006T
9.05010.01
8.6251005

Vault
Score Place
8.95010.02
8.700 1005
9.050 1001
8.800 1003
8.750 10.04

Vault
Score Place
8.800 1003
8.85010.02
9.05010.01
8.600 10-04

Session 4 - Mar 23, 2024

Ubars
Score Place
9.266 1001
8.66610.02
8.533 954
8.566 953
8.266 956
8.450 955
8.166 1007
8.016 958
7.766 909

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.833 1002
8.333 954
8.316 955
8.250 956
8.450 953
7.800 907

Ubars
Score Place
9.383100]
8.183 952
7.916 953
7.883 954
7.466 955

Ubars
Score Place
8.933100]
8.100 952
7.616 903
7.366 924

Beam
Score Place
9.42510.0]
9.400 10.02
9.35010.03
9.07510.06
9.250 10.04
9.2251005
9.02510.07
8.90010.08
8.82510.09

Beam
Score Place
9.300 10.04
9.42510.0]
9.400 10.02
8.625 955
9.37510.03
7.875 956
7.425 957

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.01
8.400 10.02
8.150 954
8.350 953
7.725 955

Beam
Score Place
8.700 1004
8.85010.03
8.92510.02
8.950 1001

Floor
Score Place
9.375100]1T
9.37510.0]1T
9.25010.03
9.12510.06T
9.200 10.04
9.12510.06T
9.15010.05
9.10010.08
8.97510.09

Floor
Score Place
9.12510.03T
9.150 10.02
9.12510.03T
9.22510.0]
9.07510.05
9.000 10.06
8.900 1007

Floor
Score Place
9.05010.01
8.92510.02T
8.92510.02T
8.92510.02T
8.900 1005

Floor
Score Place
8.800 1004
9.10010.03
9.200 10.02
9.22510.0]

All-Around
Score Place
37.441 1
36.691 2
36.033 3
35866 4
35.841 5
35500 6
34516 7
34416 8
34316 9
All-Around
Score Place
36.525 1
35758 2
35658 3
35.116 4
35050 5
34375 6
32.750 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.383 1
34208 2
34.041 3
33958 4
32.841 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.233 1
34900 2
34.791 3
34141 4
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